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TD FIS D. GORISEK SLO Course Name Gasselhoehe
Referee G. HUJARA FIS Altitude Start/Finish 1865m/1405m
Assistant Referee H. SCHMALZL FIS Course Length 1907m
Chief of Race R. STOCKER AUT Vertical Drop 460m

Homologation Number 7692/12/04

Course Setter H. FLATSCHER SUI Course Setter F. GAMPER NOR
Number of Gates 39 Number of Gates 59
Turning Gates 36 Turning Gates 58
Start Time 10:00 Start Time 13:30
Forerunners A - K. KROELL AUT Forerunners A - C. NOESIG AUT

B - M. LANZINGER AUT B - P. SCHOERGHOFER AUT
C - A. BUDER AUT C - W. HOERL AUT
D - C. ALSTER AUT
E - T. GRAGGABER AUT
F - G. STREITBERGER AUT

1 560332 JERMAN Andrej 1978 SLO ___________ Stoeckli
2 102873 KUCERA John 1984 CAN ___________ Atomic
3 480736 HOROSHILOV Alexandr 1984 RUS ___________ Salomon
4 501076 OLSSON Hans 1984 SWE ___________ Head
5 501026 RAINER Niklas 1983 SWE ___________ Fischer
6 191462 PAQUIN Pierre 1979 FRA ___________ Salomon
7 500656 LARSSON Markus 1979 SWE ___________ Atomic
8 50451 GRUBER Christoph 1976 AUT ___________ Fischer
9 421400 MYHRE Lars Elton 1984 NOR ___________ Rossignol
10 290998 STAUDACHER Patrick 1980 ITA ___________ Head
11 510993 ALBRECHT Daniel 1983 SUI ___________ Atomic
12 533866 NYMAN Steven 1982 USA ___________ Fischer
13 560406 GORZA Ales 1980 SLO ___________ Fischer
14 290478 ROCCA Giorgio 1975 ITA ___________ Atomic
15 102814 BOURQUE Francois 1984 CAN ___________ Salomon
16 510890 ZURBRIGGEN Silvan 1981 SUI ___________ Rossignol
17 192665 GRANGE Jean-Baptiste 1984 FRA ___________ Rossignol
18 190915 BOURGEAT Pierrick 1976 FRA ___________ Rossignol
19 150398 BANK Ondrej 1980 CZE ___________ Elan
20 380260 KOSTELIC Ivica 1979 CRO ___________ Salomon
21 510727 DEFAGO Didier 1977 SUI ___________ Rossignol
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22 560447 SPORN Andrej 1981 SLO ___________ Elan
23 510997 BERTHOD Marc 1983 SUI ___________ Atomic
24 534562 LIGETY Ted 1984 USA ___________ Rossignol
25 50041 WALCHHOFER Michael 1975 AUT ___________ Atomic
26 532431 MILLER Bode 1977 USA ___________ Head
27 292455 FILL Peter 1982 ITA ___________ Dynastar
28 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund 1982 NOR ___________ Atomic
29 50547 SCHOENFELDER Rainer 1977 AUT ___________ Fischer
30 50625 RAICH Benjamin 1978 AUT ___________ Atomic
31 50423 MAIER Hermann 1972 AUT ___________ Atomic
32 51005 SCHEIBER Mario 1983 AUT ___________ Atomic
33 102263 GUAY Erik 1981 CAN ___________ Atomic
34 50742 REICHELT Hannes 1980 AUT ___________ Fischer
35 532490 MACARTNEY Scott 1978 USA ___________ Nordica
36 293006 INNERHOFER Christof 1984 ITA ___________ Rossignol
37 292967 EISATH Florian 1984 ITA ___________ Atomic
38 292056 GUFLER Michael 1979 ITA ___________ Atomic
39 192746 THEAUX Adrien 1984 FRA ___________ Rossignol
40 201606 KEPPLER Stephan 1983 GER ___________ Head
41 511313 JANKA Carlo 1986 SUI ___________ Atomic
42 561067 PERKO Rok 1985 SLO ___________ Stoeckli
43 510434 MATTI Bernhard 1981 SUI ___________ Stoeckli
44 102271 HUDEC Jan 1981 CAN ___________ Rossignol
45 534567 LANNING Thomas (tj) 1984 USA ___________ Nordica
46 180449 PELLINEN Jouni 1983 FIN ___________ Atomic
47 201702 NEUREUTHER Felix 1984 GER ___________ Atomic
48 533131 SULLIVAN Marco 1980 USA ___________ Nordica
49 511383 FEUZ Beat 1987 SUI ___________ Voelkl
50 510307 BRAND Olivier 1980 SUI ___________ Stoeckli
51 380292 ZRNCIC-DIM Natko 1986 CRO ___________ Atomic
52 561085 KRIZAJ Andrej 1986 SLO ___________ Rossignol
53 102727 STUTZ Paul 1983 CAN ___________ Fischer
54 51215 BAUMANN Romed 1986 AUT ___________ Fischer
55 501101 BYGGMARK Jens 1985 SWE ___________ Atomic
56 292120 SIMONCELLI Davide 1979 ITA ___________ Salomon
57 700037 HEIMSCHILD Ivan 1980 SVK ___________ Head
58 150594 TREJBAL Filip 1985 CZE ___________ Dynastar
59 192506 MISSILLIER Steve 1984 FRA ___________ Dynastar
60 180534 SANDELL Marcus 1987 FIN ___________ Atomic
61 102435 JANYK Michael 1982 CAN ___________ Rossignol
62 50900 KOLL Alexander 1982 AUT ___________ Salomon
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63 910001 ROUX Christophe 1983 MDA ___________ Rossignol
64 220083 BAXTER Noel 1981 GBR ___________ Fischer
65 191459 LIZEROUX Julien 1979 FRA ___________ Fischer
66 430357 ZAGORSKI Wojciech 1985 POL ___________ Atomic
67 201422 KOGLER Stefan 1981 GER ___________ Fischer
68 292491 MOELGG Manfred 1982 ITA ___________ Fischer
69 500909 ANDERSSON Oscar 1982 SWE ___________ Fischer
70 534040 COCHRAN Jimmy 1981 USA ___________ Voelkl
71 90047 GEORGIEV Stefan 1977 BUL ___________ Rossignol
72 50707 MATT Mario 1979 AUT ___________ Fischer
73 400131 QUARTEL DE Alwin 1983 NED ___________ Fischer
74 540001 VON HOHENLOHE Hubertus 1959 MEX ___________ Head
75 102403 SEMPLE Ryan 1982 CAN ___________ Fischer
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TD FIS D. GORISEK SLO Course Name Gasselhoehe
Referee G. HUJARA FIS Altitude Start/Finish 1865m/1405m
Assistant Referee H. SCHMALZL FIS Course Length 1907m
Chief of Race R. STOCKER AUT Vertical Drop 460m

Homologation Number 7692/12/04

Course Setter H. FLATSCHER SUI Course Setter F. GAMPER NOR
Number of Gates 39 Number of Gates 59
Turning Gates 36 Turning Gates 58
Start Time 10:00 Start Time 13:30
Forerunners A - K. KROELL AUT Forerunners A - C. NOESIG AUT

B - M. LANZINGER AUT B - P. SCHOERGHOFER AUT
C - A. BUDER AUT C - W. HOERL AUT
D - C. ALSTER AUT
E - T. GRAGGABER AUT
F - G. STREITBERGER AUT

Weather: Cloudy Snow: artificial Temp: Air Start: -5 Finish: -3
F-Value: 1030

1 5 501026 RAINER Niklas 1983 SWE 1:19.38 0.00 0.00 Fischer
2 32 51005 SCHEIBER Mario 1983 AUT 1:19.47 0.09 1.17 Atomic

8 50451 GRUBER Christoph 1976 AUT 1:19.47 0.09 1.17 Fischer
4 25 50041 WALCHHOFER Michael 1975 AUT 1:19.72 0.34 4.41 Atomic
5 10 290998 STAUDACHER Patrick 1980 ITA 1:19.84 0.46 5.97 Head
6 20 380260 KOSTELIC Ivica 1979 CRO 1:19.87 0.49 6.36 Salomon
7 15 102814 BOURQUE Francois 1984 CAN 1:19.92 0.54 7.01 Salomon
8 54 51215 BAUMANN Romed 1986 AUT 1:20.04 0.66 8.56 Fischer
9 13 560406 GORZA Ales 1980 SLO 1:20.25 0.87 11.29 Fischer
10 2 102873 KUCERA John 1984 CAN 1:20.28 0.90 11.68 Atomic
11 18 190915 BOURGEAT Pierrick 1976 FRA 1:20.29 0.91 11.81 Rossignol
12 12 533866 NYMAN Steven 1982 USA 1:20.30 0.92 11.94 Fischer
13 44 102271 HUDEC Jan 1981 CAN 1:20.31 0.93 12.07 Rossignol
14 46 180449 PELLINEN Jouni 1983 FIN 1:20.33 0.95 12.33 Atomic
15 16 510890 ZURBRIGGEN Silvan 1981 SUI 1:20.36 0.98 12.72 Rossignol
16 1 560332 JERMAN Andrej 1978 SLO 1:20.37 0.99 12.85 Stoeckli
17 28 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund 1982 NOR 1:20.39 1.01 13.11 Atomic
18 30 50625 RAICH Benjamin 1978 AUT 1:20.41 1.03 13.36 Atomic
19 9 421400 MYHRE Lars Elton 1984 NOR 1:20.43 1.05 13.62 Rossignol
20 33 102263 GUAY Erik 1981 CAN 1:20.44 1.06 13.75 Atomic
21 24 534562 LIGETY Ted 1984 USA 1:20.49 1.11 14.40 Rossignol
22 4 501076 OLSSON Hans 1984 SWE 1:20.55 1.17 15.18 Head
23 39 192746 THEAUX Adrien 1984 FRA 1:20.58 1.20 15.57 Rossignol
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27 292455 FILL Peter 1982 ITA 1:20.58 1.20 15.57 Dynastar
25 19 150398 BANK Ondrej 1980 CZE 1:20.68 1.30 16.87 Elan
26 14 290478 ROCCA Giorgio 1975 ITA 1:20.71 1.33 17.26 Atomic
27 36 293006 INNERHOFER Christof 1984 ITA 1:20.84 1.46 18.94 Rossignol
28 29 50547 SCHOENFELDER Rainer 1977 AUT 1:20.86 1.48 19.20 Fischer
29 50 510307 BRAND Olivier 1980 SUI 1:20.90 1.52 19.72 Stoeckli
30 6 191462 PAQUIN Pierre 1979 FRA 1:21.02 1.64 21.28 Salomon
31 75 102403 SEMPLE Ryan 1982 CAN 1:21.05 1.67 21.67 Fischer
32 49 511383 FEUZ Beat 1987 SUI 1:21.10 1.72 22.32 Voelkl
33 62 50900 KOLL Alexander 1982 AUT 1:21.24 1.86 24.13 Salomon
34 38 292056 GUFLER Michael 1979 ITA 1:21.26 1.88 24.39 Atomic
35 61 102435 JANYK Michael 1982 CAN 1:21.28 1.90 24.65 Rossignol
36 53 102727 STUTZ Paul 1983 CAN 1:21.30 1.92 24.91 Fischer
37 23 510997 BERTHOD Marc 1983 SUI 1:21.33 1.95 25.30 Atomic
38 37 292967 EISATH Florian 1984 ITA 1:21.36 1.98 25.69 Atomic

11 510993 ALBRECHT Daniel 1983 SUI 1:21.36 1.98 25.69 Atomic
40 72 50707 MATT Mario 1979 AUT 1:21.44 2.06 26.73 Fischer
41 58 150594 TREJBAL Filip 1985 CZE 1:21.66 2.28 29.58 Dynastar
42 56 292120 SIMONCELLI Davide 1979 ITA 1:21.68 2.30 29.84 Salomon
43 70 534040 COCHRAN Jimmy 1981 USA 1:21.73 2.35 30.49 Voelkl
44 17 192665 GRANGE Jean-Baptiste 1984 FRA 1:21.81 2.43 31.53 Rossignol
45 60 180534 SANDELL Marcus 1987 FIN 1:21.91 2.53 32.83 Atomic
46 64 220083 BAXTER Noel 1981 GBR 1:21.98 2.60 33.74 Fischer
47 47 201702 NEUREUTHER Felix 1984 GER 1:22.11 2.73 35.42 Atomic
48 68 292491 MOELGG Manfred 1982 ITA 1:22.14 2.76 35.81 Fischer
49 51 380292 ZRNCIC-DIM Natko 1986 CRO 1:22.18 2.80 36.33 Atomic
50 65 191459 LIZEROUX Julien 1979 FRA 1:22.23 2.85 36.98 Fischer
51 52 561085 KRIZAJ Andrej 1986 SLO 1:22.43 3.05 39.58 Rossignol
52 71 90047 GEORGIEV Stefan 1977 BUL 1:22.62 3.24 42.04 Rossignol
53 57 700037 HEIMSCHILD Ivan 1980 SVK 1:22.72 3.34 43.34 Head
54 74 540001 VON HOHENLOHE Hubertus 1959 MEX 1:28.93 9.55 123.92 Head

22 560447 SPORN Andrej 1981 SLO Elan
26 532431 MILLER Bode 1977 USA Head
40 201606 KEPPLER Stephan 1983 GER Head
43 510434 MATTI Bernhard 1981 SUI Stoeckli
45 534567 LANNING Thomas (tj) 1984 USA Nordica
59 192506 MISSILLIER Steve 1984 FRA Dynastar
63 910001 ROUX Christophe 1983 MDA Rossignol
66 430357 ZAGORSKI Wojciech 1985 POL Atomic
67 201422 KOGLER Stefan 1981 GER Fischer

3 480736 HOROSHILOV Alexandr 1984 RUS illegal material Salomon
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34 50742 REICHELT Hannes 1980 AUT Fischer
7 500656 LARSSON Markus 1979 SWE Atomic
21 510727 DEFAGO Didier 1977 SUI Rossignol
31 50423 MAIER Hermann 1972 AUT Atomic
35 532490 MACARTNEY Scott 1978 USA Nordica
41 511313 JANKA Carlo 1986 SUI Atomic
42 561067 PERKO Rok 1985 SLO Stoeckli
48 533131 SULLIVAN Marco 1980 USA Nordica
55 501101 BYGGMARK Jens 1985 SWE Atomic
73 400131 QUARTEL DE Alwin 1983 NED Fischer
69 500909 ANDERSSON Oscar 1982 SWE Fischer
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1 5 501026 RAINER Niklas SWE 20.48
2 32 51005 SCHEIBER Mario AUT 3.21 3.21 1.17
2 8 50451 GRUBER Christoph AUT 4.12 4.12 1.17
4 25 50041 WALCHHOFER Michael AUT 4.61 4.61 4.41
5 10 290998 STAUDACHER Patrick ITA 5.99
6 20 380260 KOSTELIC Ivica CRO 18.69
7 15 102814 BOURQUE Francois CAN 4.72 4.72 7.01
8 54 51215 BAUMANN Romed AUT 34.40
9 13 560406 GORZA Ales SLO 24.72
10 2 102873 KUCERA John CAN 4.67 4.67 11.68

DNC1 31 50423 MAIER Hermann AUT 0.00
17 28 421328 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR 1.25
20 33 102263 GUAY Erik CAN 1.93
DNC1 34 50742 REICHELT Hannes AUT 2.04
2 32 51005 SCHEIBER Mario AUT 3.21

TOTALS: ______
FIS Points of Best 5 at Start (B): 8.43 ______

FIS Points of Best 5 at Finish in Top 10 (A): 21.33 ______
Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C): 25.44

Calculated Penalty (A+B-C):10 0.432
Rounded 0.43

Category Adder 0.00
Correction Value (Z) -1.03

Calculated Penalty 1.46
Penalty Applied 1.46
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1 5 RAINER Niklas SWE I1 17.62 (32) 0.30 I1-I2 25.39 (2) 0.12
I2 43.01 (2) 0.19 I2-I3 25.26 (2) 0.06
I3 1:08.27 (1) 0.00 I3-Fin 11.11 (21) 0.27
Fin 1:19.38 (1) 0.00 Avg: 86.49

2 32 SCHEIBER Mario AUT I1 17.55 (16) 0.23 I1-I2 25.27 (1) 0.00
I2 42.82 (1) 0.00 I2-I3 25.66 (14) 0.46
I3 1:08.48 (2) 0.21 I3-Fin 10.99 (10) 0.15
Fin 1:19.47 (2) 0.09 Avg: 86.39

2 8 GRUBER Christoph AUT I1 17.38 (5) 0.06 I1-I2 25.67 (4) 0.40
I2 43.05 (4) 0.23 I2-I3 25.48 (7) 0.28
I3 1:08.53 (3) 0.26 I3-Fin 10.94 (6) 0.10
Fin 1:19.47 (2) 0.09 Avg: 86.39

4 25 WALCHHOFER Michael AUT I1 17.32 (1) 0.00 I1-I2 25.99 (18) 0.72
I2 43.31 (7) 0.49 I2-I3 25.57 (10) 0.37
I3 1:08.88 (8) 0.61 I3-Fin 10.84 (1) 0.00
Fin 1:19.72 (4) 0.34 Avg: 86.12

5 31 MAIER Hermann AUT I1 17.36 (3) 0.04 I1-I2 25.66 (3) 0.39
I2 43.02 (3) 0.20 I2-I3 25.80 (29) 0.60
I3 1:08.82 (5) 0.55 I3-Fin 11.01 (12) 0.17
Fin 1:19.83 (5) 0.45 Avg: 86.00

6 10 STAUDACHER Patrick ITA I1 17.54 (15) 0.22 I1-I2 25.69 (5) 0.42
I2 43.23 (6) 0.41 I2-I3 25.64 (11) 0.44
I3 1:08.87 (7) 0.60 I3-Fin 10.97 (8) 0.13
Fin 1:19.84 (6) 0.46 Avg: 85.99

7 20 KOSTELIC Ivica CRO I1 17.56 (18) 0.24 I1-I2 25.86 (11) 0.59
I2 43.42 (10) 0.60 I2-I3 25.41 (5) 0.21
I3 1:08.83 (6) 0.56 I3-Fin 11.04 (15) 0.20
Fin 1:19.87 (7) 0.49 Avg: 85.95

8 15 BOURQUE Francois CAN I1 17.77 (48) 0.45 I1-I2 25.77 (9) 0.50
I2 43.54 (14) 0.72 I2-I3 25.26 (2) 0.06
I3 1:08.80 (4) 0.53 I3-Fin 11.12 (24) 0.28
Fin 1:19.92 (8) 0.54 Avg: 85.90

9 54 BAUMANN Romed AUT I1 17.45 (9) 0.13 I1-I2 25.76 (7) 0.49
I2 43.21 (5) 0.39 I2-I3 25.70 (19) 0.50
I3 1:08.91 (9) 0.64 I3-Fin 11.13 (26) 0.29
Fin 1:20.04 (9) 0.66 Avg: 85.77

10 13 GORZA Ales SLO I1 17.62 (32) 0.30 I1-I2 25.78 (10) 0.51
I2 43.40 (9) 0.58 I2-I3 25.65 (13) 0.45
I3 1:09.05 (10) 0.78 I3-Fin 11.20 (33) 0.36
Fin 1:20.25 (10) 0.87 Avg: 85.55
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11 21 DEFAGO Didier SUI I1 17.43 (6) 0.11 I1-I2 26.14 (23) 0.87
I2 43.57 (18) 0.75 I2-I3 25.73 (21) 0.53
I3 1:09.30 (18) 1.03 I3-Fin 10.96 (7) 0.12
Fin 1:20.26 (11) 0.88 Avg: 85.54

12 2 KUCERA John CAN I1 18.03 (61) 0.71 I1-I2 25.90 (13) 0.63
I2 43.93 (34) 1.11 I2-I3 25.20 (1) 0.00
I3 1:09.13 (12) 0.86 I3-Fin 11.15 (30) 0.31
Fin 1:20.28 (12) 0.90 Avg: 85.52

13 18 BOURGEAT Pierrick FRA I1 17.32 (1) 0.00 I1-I2 26.22 (34) 0.95
I2 43.54 (14) 0.72 I2-I3 25.64 (11) 0.44
I3 1:09.18 (14) 0.91 I3-Fin 11.11 (21) 0.27
Fin 1:20.29 (13) 0.91 Avg: 85.51

14 12 NYMAN Steven USA I1 17.58 (20) 0.26 I1-I2 25.94 (14) 0.67
I2 43.52 (12) 0.70 I2-I3 25.73 (21) 0.53
I3 1:09.25 (16) 0.98 I3-Fin 11.05 (17) 0.21
Fin 1:20.30 (14) 0.92 Avg: 85.49

15 44 HUDEC Jan CAN I1 17.47 (11) 0.15 I1-I2 26.15 (24) 0.88
I2 43.62 (19) 0.80 I2-I3 25.67 (16) 0.47
I3 1:09.29 (17) 1.02 I3-Fin 11.02 (13) 0.18
Fin 1:20.31 (15) 0.93 Avg: 85.48

16 46 PELLINEN Jouni FIN I1 17.56 (18) 0.24 I1-I2 25.76 (7) 0.49
I2 43.32 (8) 0.50 I2-I3 25.77 (26) 0.57
I3 1:09.09 (11) 0.82 I3-Fin 11.24 (36) 0.40
Fin 1:20.33 (16) 0.95 Avg: 85.46

17 16 ZURBRIGGEN Silvan SUI I1 17.71 (40) 0.39 I1-I2 26.18 (26) 0.91
I2 43.89 (32) 1.07 I2-I3 25.54 (9) 0.34
I3 1:09.43 (22) 1.16 I3-Fin 10.93 (4) 0.09
Fin 1:20.36 (17) 0.98 Avg: 85.43

18 1 JERMAN Andrej SLO I1 17.44 (8) 0.12 I1-I2 26.38 (42) 1.11
I2 43.82 (29) 1.00 I2-I3 25.48 (7) 0.28
I3 1:09.30 (18) 1.03 I3-Fin 11.07 (19) 0.23
Fin 1:20.37 (18) 0.99 Avg: 85.42

19 28 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR I1 17.47 (11) 0.15 I1-I2 26.28 (39) 1.01
I2 43.75 (25) 0.93 I2-I3 25.39 (4) 0.19
I3 1:09.14 (13) 0.87 I3-Fin 11.25 (37) 0.41
Fin 1:20.39 (19) 1.01 Avg: 85.40

20 30 RAICH Benjamin AUT I1 17.59 (23) 0.27 I1-I2 26.23 (35) 0.96
I2 43.82 (29) 1.00 I2-I3 25.72 (20) 0.52
I3 1:09.54 (26) 1.27 I3-Fin 10.87 (2) 0.03
Fin 1:20.41 (20) 1.03 Avg: 85.38



Number of Competitors: 65

BIB Name Pos Time Diff Pos Time Diff Pos Speed Diff

3 of 73 of 7

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2006/07
AFTER 2. MEN'S COMBINED SUPER-G

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1

2006-12-10 / Reiteralm (AUT) / 6629

Data Processing by A1 Siemens Timing

2006-12-10 / Reiteralm (AUT) / 6629

www.fis-ski.com

Generation Date: 10. Dec. 2006 Time: 07:29 Document 77A 1.0

21 9 MYHRE Lars Elton NOR I1 17.60 (26) 0.28 I1-I2 26.13 (22) 0.86
I2 43.73 (24) 0.91 I2-I3 25.45 (6) 0.25
I3 1:09.18 (14) 0.91 I3-Fin 11.25 (37) 0.41
Fin 1:20.43 (21) 1.05 Avg: 85.36

22 33 GUAY Erik CAN I1 17.55 (16) 0.23 I1-I2 25.98 (17) 0.71
I2 43.53 (13) 0.71 I2-I3 25.99 (42) 0.79
I3 1:09.52 (24) 1.25 I3-Fin 10.92 (3) 0.08
Fin 1:20.44 (22) 1.06 Avg: 85.35

23 24 LIGETY Ted USA I1 17.77 (48) 0.45 I1-I2 25.95 (15) 0.68
I2 43.72 (22) 0.90 I2-I3 25.79 (27) 0.59
I3 1:09.51 (23) 1.24 I3-Fin 10.98 (9) 0.14
Fin 1:20.49 (23) 1.11 Avg: 85.29

24 4 OLSSON Hans SWE I1 17.43 (6) 0.11 I1-I2 26.41 (45) 1.14
I2 43.84 (31) 1.02 I2-I3 25.68 (18) 0.48
I3 1:09.52 (24) 1.25 I3-Fin 11.03 (14) 0.19
Fin 1:20.55 (24) 1.17 Avg: 85.23

25 39 THEAUX Adrien FRA I1 17.60 (26) 0.28 I1-I2 25.96 (16) 0.69
I2 43.56 (17) 0.74 I2-I3 25.86 (34) 0.66
I3 1:09.42 (21) 1.15 I3-Fin 11.16 (31) 0.32
Fin 1:20.58 (25) 1.20 Avg: 85.20

25 27 FILL Peter ITA I1 17.91 (56) 0.59 I1-I2 25.74 (6) 0.47
I2 43.65 (20) 0.83 I2-I3 25.73 (21) 0.53
I3 1:09.38 (20) 1.11 I3-Fin 11.20 (33) 0.36
Fin 1:20.58 (25) 1.20 Avg: 85.20

27 19 BANK Ondrej CZE I1 17.63 (34) 0.31 I1-I2 26.18 (26) 0.91
I2 43.81 (27) 0.99 I2-I3 25.94 (37) 0.74
I3 1:09.75 (31) 1.48 I3-Fin 10.93 (4) 0.09
Fin 1:20.68 (27) 1.30 Avg: 85.09

28 14 ROCCA Giorgio ITA I1 17.51 (14) 0.19 I1-I2 26.21 (32) 0.94
I2 43.72 (22) 0.90 I2-I3 25.86 (34) 0.66
I3 1:09.58 (27) 1.31 I3-Fin 11.13 (26) 0.29
Fin 1:20.71 (28) 1.33 Avg: 85.06

29 36 INNERHOFER Christof ITA I1 17.68 (36) 0.36 I1-I2 26.12 (21) 0.85
I2 43.80 (26) 0.98 I2-I3 25.97 (40) 0.77
I3 1:09.77 (35) 1.50 I3-Fin 11.07 (19) 0.23
Fin 1:20.84 (29) 1.46 Avg: 84.92

30 29 SCHOENFELDER Rainer AUT I1 17.48 (13) 0.16 I1-I2 26.19 (29) 0.92
I2 43.67 (21) 0.85 I2-I3 26.08 (50) 0.88
I3 1:09.75 (31) 1.48 I3-Fin 11.11 (21) 0.27
Fin 1:20.86 (30) 1.48 Avg: 84.90
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31 50 BRAND Olivier SUI I1 17.72 (42) 0.40 I1-I2 26.25 (36) 0.98
I2 43.97 (38) 1.15 I2-I3 25.79 (27) 0.59
I3 1:09.76 (33) 1.49 I3-Fin 11.14 (28) 0.30
Fin 1:20.90 (31) 1.52 Avg: 84.86

32 6 PAQUIN Pierre FRA I1 17.95 (58) 0.63 I1-I2 26.01 (19) 0.74
I2 43.96 (37) 1.14 I2-I3 25.80 (29) 0.60
I3 1:09.76 (33) 1.49 I3-Fin 11.26 (40) 0.42
Fin 1:21.02 (32) 1.64 Avg: 84.73

33 48 SULLIVAN Marco USA I1 17.61 (30) 0.29 I1-I2 26.33 (40) 1.06
I2 43.94 (35) 1.12 I2-I3 25.96 (39) 0.76
I3 1:09.90 (37) 1.63 I3-Fin 11.14 (28) 0.30
Fin 1:21.04 (33) 1.66 Avg: 84.71

34 75 SEMPLE Ryan CAN I1 17.46 (10) 0.14 I1-I2 26.35 (41) 1.08
I2 43.81 (27) 0.99 I2-I3 25.98 (41) 0.78
I3 1:09.79 (36) 1.52 I3-Fin 11.26 (40) 0.42
Fin 1:21.05 (34) 1.67 Avg: 84.70

35 49 FEUZ Beat SUI I1 17.86 (53) 0.54 I1-I2 26.21 (32) 0.94
I2 44.07 (41) 1.25 I2-I3 25.67 (16) 0.47
I3 1:09.74 (30) 1.47 I3-Fin 11.36 (49) 0.52
Fin 1:21.10 (35) 1.72 Avg: 84.65

36 42 PERKO Rok SLO I1 17.37 (4) 0.05 I1-I2 26.18 (26) 0.91
I2 43.55 (16) 0.73 I2-I3 26.17 (57) 0.97
I3 1:09.72 (29) 1.45 I3-Fin 11.47 (55) 0.63
Fin 1:21.19 (36) 1.81 Avg: 84.56

37 7 LARSSON Markus SWE I1 17.73 (44) 0.41 I1-I2 26.19 (29) 0.92
I2 43.92 (33) 1.10 I2-I3 26.07 (49) 0.87
I3 1:09.99 (40) 1.72 I3-Fin 11.21 (35) 0.37
Fin 1:21.20 (37) 1.82 Avg: 84.55

38 41 JANKA Carlo SUI I1 17.96 (59) 0.64 I1-I2 26.16 (25) 0.89
I2 44.12 (43) 1.30 I2-I3 25.99 (42) 0.79
I3 1:10.11 (45) 1.84 I3-Fin 11.12 (24) 0.28
Fin 1:21.23 (38) 1.85 Avg: 84.52

39 62 KOLL Alexander AUT I1 17.70 (39) 0.38 I1-I2 26.43 (46) 1.16
I2 44.13 (44) 1.31 I2-I3 25.94 (37) 0.74
I3 1:10.07 (44) 1.80 I3-Fin 11.17 (32) 0.33
Fin 1:21.24 (39) 1.86 Avg: 84.51

40 38 GUFLER Michael ITA I1 17.61 (30) 0.29 I1-I2 26.52 (50) 1.25
I2 44.13 (44) 1.31 I2-I3 26.13 (53) 0.93
I3 1:10.26 (48) 1.99 I3-Fin 11.00 (11) 0.16
Fin 1:21.26 (40) 1.88 Avg: 84.48
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41 61 JANYK Michael CAN I1 17.69 (37) 0.37 I1-I2 26.25 (36) 0.98
I2 43.94 (35) 1.12 I2-I3 26.03 (46) 0.83
I3 1:09.97 (38) 1.70 I3-Fin 11.31 (43) 0.47
Fin 1:21.28 (41) 1.90 Avg: 84.46

42 53 STUTZ Paul CAN I1 17.58 (20) 0.26 I1-I2 26.46 (47) 1.19
I2 44.04 (40) 1.22 I2-I3 25.99 (42) 0.79
I3 1:10.03 (42) 1.76 I3-Fin 11.27 (42) 0.43
Fin 1:21.30 (42) 1.92 Avg: 84.44

43 23 BERTHOD Marc SUI I1 17.72 (42) 0.40 I1-I2 26.55 (51) 1.28
I2 44.27 (49) 1.45 I2-I3 25.75 (24) 0.55
I3 1:10.02 (41) 1.75 I3-Fin 11.31 (43) 0.47
Fin 1:21.33 (43) 1.95 Avg: 84.41

44 37 EISATH Florian ITA I1 17.60 (26) 0.28 I1-I2 26.49 (49) 1.22
I2 44.09 (42) 1.27 I2-I3 25.89 (36) 0.69
I3 1:09.98 (39) 1.71 I3-Fin 11.38 (50) 0.54
Fin 1:21.36 (44) 1.98 Avg: 84.38

44 11 ALBRECHT Daniel SUI I1 17.73 (44) 0.41 I1-I2 26.47 (48) 1.20
I2 44.20 (46) 1.38 I2-I3 26.10 (51) 0.90
I3 1:10.30 (49) 2.03 I3-Fin 11.06 (18) 0.22
Fin 1:21.36 (44) 1.98 Avg: 84.38

46 72 MATT Mario AUT I1 17.73 (44) 0.41 I1-I2 26.57 (52) 1.30
I2 44.30 (52) 1.48 I2-I3 25.76 (25) 0.56
I3 1:10.06 (43) 1.79 I3-Fin 11.38 (50) 0.54
Fin 1:21.44 (46) 2.06 Avg: 84.30

47 34 REICHELT Hannes AUT I1 17.71 (40) 0.39 I1-I2 27.04 (61) 1.77
I2 44.75 (60) 1.93 I2-I3 25.66 (14) 0.46
I3 1:10.41 (52) 2.14 I3-Fin 11.04 (15) 0.20
Fin 1:21.45 (47) 2.07 Avg: 84.29

48 58 TREJBAL Filip CZE I1 17.69 (37) 0.37 I1-I2 26.68 (54) 1.41
I2 44.37 (54) 1.55 I2-I3 25.83 (32) 0.63
I3 1:10.20 (47) 1.93 I3-Fin 11.46 (54) 0.62
Fin 1:21.66 (48) 2.28 Avg: 84.07

49 56 SIMONCELLI Davide ITA I1 17.79 (50) 0.47 I1-I2 26.20 (31) 0.93
I2 43.99 (39) 1.17 I2-I3 26.13 (53) 0.93
I3 1:10.12 (46) 1.85 I3-Fin 11.56 (59) 0.72
Fin 1:21.68 (49) 2.30 Avg: 84.05

50 70 COCHRAN Jimmy USA I1 18.07 (62) 0.75 I1-I2 26.26 (38) 0.99
I2 44.33 (53) 1.51 I2-I3 26.06 (48) 0.86
I3 1:10.39 (51) 2.12 I3-Fin 11.34 (45) 0.50
Fin 1:21.73 (50) 2.35 Avg: 84.00
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51 17 GRANGE Jean-Baptiste FRA I1 17.67 (35) 0.35 I1-I2 26.76 (58) 1.49
I2 44.43 (56) 1.61 I2-I3 26.03 (46) 0.83
I3 1:10.46 (53) 2.19 I3-Fin 11.35 (46) 0.51
Fin 1:21.81 (51) 2.43 Avg: 83.92

52 35 MACARTNEY Scott USA I1 17.58 (20) 0.26 I1-I2 27.08 (62) 1.81
I2 44.66 (59) 1.84 I2-I3 25.83 (32) 0.63
I3 1:10.49 (54) 2.22 I3-Fin 11.41 (52) 0.57
Fin 1:21.90 (52) 2.52 Avg: 83.82

53 60 SANDELL Marcus FIN I1 17.59 (23) 0.27 I1-I2 25.86 (11) 0.59
I2 43.45 (11) 0.63 I2-I3 26.13 (53) 0.93
I3 1:09.58 (27) 1.31 I3-Fin 12.33 (65) 1.49
Fin 1:21.91 (53) 2.53 Avg: 83.81

54 64 BAXTER Noel GBR I1 17.88 (54) 0.56 I1-I2 26.38 (42) 1.11
I2 44.26 (48) 1.44 I2-I3 26.37 (60) 1.17
I3 1:10.63 (56) 2.36 I3-Fin 11.35 (46) 0.51
Fin 1:21.98 (54) 2.60 Avg: 83.74

55 47 NEUREUTHER Felix GER I1 18.17 (63) 0.85 I1-I2 26.07 (20) 0.80
I2 44.24 (47) 1.42 I2-I3 26.11 (52) 0.91
I3 1:10.35 (50) 2.08 I3-Fin 11.76 (63) 0.92
Fin 1:22.11 (55) 2.73 Avg: 83.61

56 68 MOELGG Manfred ITA I1 17.73 (44) 0.41 I1-I2 26.69 (56) 1.42
I2 44.42 (55) 1.60 I2-I3 26.37 (60) 1.17
I3 1:10.79 (58) 2.52 I3-Fin 11.35 (46) 0.51
Fin 1:22.14 (56) 2.76 Avg: 83.58

57 51 ZRNCIC-DIM Natko CRO I1 18.22 (64) 0.90 I1-I2 26.69 (56) 1.42
I2 44.91 (61) 2.09 I2-I3 26.02 (45) 0.82
I3 1:10.93 (59) 2.66 I3-Fin 11.25 (37) 0.41
Fin 1:22.18 (57) 2.80 Avg: 83.54

58 65 LIZEROUX Julien FRA I1 17.82 (51) 0.50 I1-I2 26.61 (53) 1.34
I2 44.43 (56) 1.61 I2-I3 26.29 (58) 1.09
I3 1:10.72 (57) 2.45 I3-Fin 11.51 (58) 0.67
Fin 1:22.23 (58) 2.85 Avg: 83.49

59 69 ANDERSSON Oscar SWE I1 17.88 (54) 0.56 I1-I2 26.40 (44) 1.13
I2 44.28 (50) 1.46 I2-I3 26.34 (59) 1.14
I3 1:10.62 (55) 2.35 I3-Fin 11.62 (61) 0.78
Fin 1:22.24 (59) 2.86 Avg: 83.48

60 52 KRIZAJ Andrej SLO I1 17.91 (56) 0.59 I1-I2 27.20 (63) 1.93
I2 45.11 (63) 2.29 I2-I3 25.82 (31) 0.62
I3 1:10.93 (59) 2.66 I3-Fin 11.50 (57) 0.66
Fin 1:22.43 (60) 3.05 Avg: 83.29
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61 55 BYGGMARK Jens SWE I1 17.60 (26) 0.28 I1-I2 26.68 (54) 1.41
I2 44.28 (50) 1.46 I2-I3 26.75 (62) 1.55
I3 1:11.03 (61) 2.76 I3-Fin 11.47 (55) 0.63
Fin 1:22.50 (61) 3.12 Avg: 83.21

62 71 GEORGIEV Stefan BUL I1 17.99 (60) 0.67 I1-I2 26.92 (59) 1.65
I2 44.91 (61) 2.09 I2-I3 26.15 (56) 0.95
I3 1:11.06 (62) 2.79 I3-Fin 11.56 (59) 0.72
Fin 1:22.62 (62) 3.24 Avg: 83.09

63 57 HEIMSCHILD Ivan SVK I1 17.59 (23) 0.27 I1-I2 26.97 (60) 1.70
I2 44.56 (58) 1.74 I2-I3 26.75 (62) 1.55
I3 1:11.31 (63) 3.04 I3-Fin 11.41 (52) 0.57
Fin 1:22.72 (63) 3.34 Avg: 82.99

64 73 QUARTEL DE Alwin NED I1 17.84 (52) 0.52 I1-I2 28.85 (64) 3.58
I2 46.69 (64) 3.87 I2-I3 27.76 (64) 2.56
I3 1:14.45 (64) 6.18 I3-Fin 11.74 (62) 0.90
Fin 1:26.19 (64) 6.81 Avg: 79.65

65 74 VON HOHENLOHE Hubert MEX I1 18.28 (65) 0.96 I1-I2 29.46 (65) 4.19
I2 47.74 (65) 4.92 I2-I3 29.18 (65) 3.98
I3 1:16.92 (65) 8.65 I3-Fin 12.01 (64) 1.17
Fin 1:28.93 (65) 9.55 Avg: 77.20
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1 JERMAN Andrej SLO I1 17.44 (9) 0.25 I1-I2 26.38 (43) 1.11
I2 43.82 (30) 1.00 I2-I3 25.48 (7) 0.28
I3 1:09.30 (18) 1.03 I3-Fin 11.07 (19) 0.23
Fin 1:20.37 (18) 0.99 Avg 0.00

2 KUCERA John CAN I1 18.03 (70) 0.84 I1-I2 25.90 (13) 0.63
I2 43.93 (35) 1.11 I2-I3 25.20 (1) 0.00
I3 1:09.13 (12) 0.86 I3-Fin 11.15 (31) 0.31
Fin 1:20.28 (12) 0.90 Avg 0.00

3 HOROSHILOV Alexandr RUS I1 17.91 (63) 0.72 I1-I2 26.78 (61) 1.51
I2 44.69 (62) 1.87 I2-I3 25.99 (42) 0.79
I3 1:10.68 (57) 2.41 I3-Fin 11.14 (28) 0.30
Fin 1:21.82 (52) 2.44 DSQ Avg 0.00

4 OLSSON Hans SWE I1 17.43 (7) 0.24 I1-I2 26.41 (46) 1.14
I2 43.84 (32) 1.02 I2-I3 25.68 (18) 0.48
I3 1:09.52 (24) 1.25 I3-Fin 11.03 (14) 0.19
Fin 1:20.55 (24) 1.17 Avg 0.00

5 RAINER Niklas SWE I1 17.62 (35) 0.43 I1-I2 25.39 (2) 0.12
I2 43.01 (2) 0.19 I2-I3 25.26 (2) 0.06
I3 1:08.27 (1) 0.00 I3-Fin 11.11 (21) 0.27
Fin 1:19.38 (1) 0.00 Avg 0.00

6 PAQUIN Pierre FRA I1 17.95 (67) 0.76 I1-I2 26.01 (19) 0.74
I2 43.96 (38) 1.14 I2-I3 25.80 (29) 0.60
I3 1:09.76 (33) 1.49 I3-Fin 11.26 (41) 0.42
Fin 1:21.02 (32) 1.64 Avg 0.00

7 LARSSON Markus SWE I1 17.73 (48) 0.54 I1-I2 26.19 (30) 0.92
I2 43.92 (34) 1.10 I2-I3 26.07 (50) 0.87
I3 1:09.99 (40) 1.72 I3-Fin 11.21 (36) 0.37
Fin 1:21.20 (37) 1.82 Avg 0.00

8 GRUBER Christoph AUT I1 17.38 (6) 0.19 I1-I2 25.67 (4) 0.40
I2 43.05 (4) 0.23 I2-I3 25.48 (7) 0.28
I3 1:08.53 (3) 0.26 I3-Fin 10.94 (6) 0.10
Fin 1:19.47 (2) 0.09 Avg 0.00

9 MYHRE Lars Elton NOR I1 17.60 (28) 0.41 I1-I2 26.13 (23) 0.86
I2 43.73 (25) 0.91 I2-I3 25.45 (6) 0.25
I3 1:09.18 (14) 0.91 I3-Fin 11.25 (38) 0.41
Fin 1:20.43 (21) 1.05 Avg 0.00

10 STAUDACHER Patrick ITA I1 17.54 (16) 0.35 I1-I2 25.69 (5) 0.42
I2 43.23 (6) 0.41 I2-I3 25.64 (11) 0.44
I3 1:08.87 (7) 0.60 I3-Fin 10.97 (8) 0.13
Fin 1:19.84 (6) 0.46 Avg 0.00
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11 ALBRECHT Daniel SUI I1 17.73 (48) 0.54 I1-I2 26.47 (49) 1.20
I2 44.20 (47) 1.38 I2-I3 26.10 (52) 0.90
I3 1:10.30 (49) 2.03 I3-Fin 11.06 (18) 0.22
Fin 1:21.36 (44) 1.98 Avg 0.00

12 NYMAN Steven USA I1 17.58 (22) 0.39 I1-I2 25.94 (14) 0.67
I2 43.52 (13) 0.70 I2-I3 25.73 (21) 0.53
I3 1:09.25 (16) 0.98 I3-Fin 11.05 (17) 0.21
Fin 1:20.30 (14) 0.92 Avg 0.00

13 GORZA Ales SLO I1 17.62 (35) 0.43 I1-I2 25.78 (10) 0.51
I2 43.40 (10) 0.58 I2-I3 25.65 (13) 0.45
I3 1:09.05 (10) 0.78 I3-Fin 11.20 (34) 0.36
Fin 1:20.25 (10) 0.87 Avg 0.00

14 ROCCA Giorgio ITA I1 17.51 (15) 0.32 I1-I2 26.21 (33) 0.94
I2 43.72 (23) 0.90 I2-I3 25.86 (34) 0.66
I3 1:09.58 (27) 1.31 I3-Fin 11.13 (26) 0.29
Fin 1:20.71 (28) 1.33 Avg 0.00

15 BOURQUE Francois CAN I1 17.77 (53) 0.58 I1-I2 25.77 (9) 0.50
I2 43.54 (15) 0.72 I2-I3 25.26 (2) 0.06
I3 1:08.80 (4) 0.53 I3-Fin 11.12 (24) 0.28
Fin 1:19.92 (8) 0.54 Avg 0.00

16 ZURBRIGGEN Silvan SUI I1 17.71 (44) 0.52 I1-I2 26.18 (27) 0.91
I2 43.89 (33) 1.07 I2-I3 25.54 (9) 0.34
I3 1:09.43 (22) 1.16 I3-Fin 10.93 (4) 0.09
Fin 1:20.36 (17) 0.98 Avg 0.00

17 GRANGE Jean-Baptiste FRA I1 17.67 (39) 0.48 I1-I2 26.76 (60) 1.49
I2 44.43 (58) 1.61 I2-I3 26.03 (47) 0.83
I3 1:10.46 (53) 2.19 I3-Fin 11.35 (47) 0.51
Fin 1:21.81 (51) 2.43 Avg 0.00

18 BOURGEAT Pierrick FRA I1 17.32 (2) 0.13 I1-I2 26.22 (35) 0.95
I2 43.54 (15) 0.72 I2-I3 25.64 (11) 0.44
I3 1:09.18 (14) 0.91 I3-Fin 11.11 (21) 0.27
Fin 1:20.29 (13) 0.91 Avg 0.00

19 BANK Ondrej CZE I1 17.63 (37) 0.44 I1-I2 26.18 (27) 0.91
I2 43.81 (28) 0.99 I2-I3 25.94 (37) 0.74
I3 1:09.75 (31) 1.48 I3-Fin 10.93 (4) 0.09
Fin 1:20.68 (27) 1.30 Avg 0.00

20 KOSTELIC Ivica CRO I1 17.56 (20) 0.37 I1-I2 25.86 (11) 0.59
I2 43.42 (11) 0.60 I2-I3 25.41 (5) 0.21
I3 1:08.83 (6) 0.56 I3-Fin 11.04 (15) 0.20
Fin 1:19.87 (7) 0.49 Avg 0.00
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21 DEFAGO Didier SUI I1 17.43 (7) 0.24 I1-I2 26.14 (24) 0.87
I2 43.57 (19) 0.75 I2-I3 25.73 (21) 0.53
I3 1:09.30 (18) 1.03 I3-Fin 10.96 (7) 0.12
Fin 1:20.26 (11) 0.88 Avg 0.00

22 SPORN Andrej SLO I1 17.61 (32) 0.42 I1-I2
I2 I2-I3
I3 I3-Fin
Fin DNF Avg

23 BERTHOD Marc SUI I1 17.72 (46) 0.53 I1-I2 26.55 (52) 1.28
I2 44.27 (51) 1.45 I2-I3 25.75 (24) 0.55
I3 1:10.02 (41) 1.75 I3-Fin 11.31 (44) 0.47
Fin 1:21.33 (43) 1.95 Avg 0.00

24 LIGETY Ted USA I1 17.77 (53) 0.58 I1-I2 25.95 (15) 0.68
I2 43.72 (23) 0.90 I2-I3 25.79 (27) 0.59
I3 1:09.51 (23) 1.24 I3-Fin 10.98 (9) 0.14
Fin 1:20.49 (23) 1.11 Avg 0.00

25 WALCHHOFER Michael AUT I1 17.32 (2) 0.13 I1-I2 25.99 (18) 0.72
I2 43.31 (8) 0.49 I2-I3 25.57 (10) 0.37
I3 1:08.88 (8) 0.61 I3-Fin 10.84 (1) 0.00
Fin 1:19.72 (4) 0.34 Avg 0.00

26 MILLER Bode USA I1 17.19 (1) 0.00 I1-I2 26.06 (20) 0.79
I2 43.25 (7) 0.43 I2-I3
I3 I3-Fin
Fin DNF Avg

27 FILL Peter ITA I1 17.91 (63) 0.72 I1-I2 25.74 (6) 0.47
I2 43.65 (21) 0.83 I2-I3 25.73 (21) 0.53
I3 1:09.38 (20) 1.11 I3-Fin 11.20 (34) 0.36
Fin 1:20.58 (25) 1.20 Avg 0.00

28 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR I1 17.47 (12) 0.28 I1-I2 26.28 (40) 1.01
I2 43.75 (26) 0.93 I2-I3 25.39 (4) 0.19
I3 1:09.14 (13) 0.87 I3-Fin 11.25 (38) 0.41
Fin 1:20.39 (19) 1.01 Avg 0.00

29 SCHOENFELDER Rainer AUT I1 17.48 (14) 0.29 I1-I2 26.19 (30) 0.92
I2 43.67 (22) 0.85 I2-I3 26.08 (51) 0.88
I3 1:09.75 (31) 1.48 I3-Fin 11.11 (21) 0.27
Fin 1:20.86 (30) 1.48 Avg 0.00

30 RAICH Benjamin AUT I1 17.59 (25) 0.40 I1-I2 26.23 (36) 0.96
I2 43.82 (30) 1.00 I2-I3 25.72 (20) 0.52
I3 1:09.54 (26) 1.27 I3-Fin 10.87 (2) 0.03
Fin 1:20.41 (20) 1.03 Avg 0.00
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31 MAIER Hermann AUT I1 17.36 (4) 0.17 I1-I2 25.66 (3) 0.39
I2 43.02 (3) 0.20 I2-I3 25.80 (29) 0.60
I3 1:08.82 (5) 0.55 I3-Fin 11.01 (12) 0.17
Fin 1:19.83 (5) 0.45 Avg 0.00

32 SCHEIBER Mario AUT I1 17.55 (17) 0.36 I1-I2 25.27 (1) 0.00
I2 42.82 (1) 0.00 I2-I3 25.66 (14) 0.46
I3 1:08.48 (2) 0.21 I3-Fin 10.99 (10) 0.15
Fin 1:19.47 (2) 0.09 Avg 0.00

33 GUAY Erik CAN I1 17.55 (17) 0.36 I1-I2 25.98 (17) 0.71
I2 43.53 (14) 0.71 I2-I3 25.99 (42) 0.79
I3 1:09.52 (24) 1.25 I3-Fin 10.92 (3) 0.08
Fin 1:20.44 (22) 1.06 Avg 0.00

34 REICHELT Hannes AUT I1 17.71 (44) 0.52 I1-I2 27.04 (64) 1.77
I2 44.75 (63) 1.93 I2-I3 25.66 (14) 0.46
I3 1:10.41 (52) 2.14 I3-Fin 11.04 (15) 0.20
Fin 1:21.45 (47) 2.07 Avg 0.00

35 MACARTNEY Scott USA I1 17.58 (22) 0.39 I1-I2 27.08 (66) 1.81
I2 44.66 (61) 1.84 I2-I3 25.83 (32) 0.63
I3 1:10.49 (54) 2.22 I3-Fin 11.41 (53) 0.57
Fin 1:21.90 (53) 2.52 Avg 0.00

36 INNERHOFER Christof ITA I1 17.68 (40) 0.49 I1-I2 26.12 (22) 0.85
I2 43.80 (27) 0.98 I2-I3 25.97 (40) 0.77
I3 1:09.77 (35) 1.50 I3-Fin 11.07 (19) 0.23
Fin 1:20.84 (29) 1.46 Avg 0.00

37 EISATH Florian ITA I1 17.60 (28) 0.41 I1-I2 26.49 (50) 1.22
I2 44.09 (43) 1.27 I2-I3 25.89 (36) 0.69
I3 1:09.98 (39) 1.71 I3-Fin 11.38 (51) 0.54
Fin 1:21.36 (44) 1.98 Avg 0.00

38 GUFLER Michael ITA I1 17.61 (32) 0.42 I1-I2 26.52 (51) 1.25
I2 44.13 (45) 1.31 I2-I3 26.13 (54) 0.93
I3 1:10.26 (48) 1.99 I3-Fin 11.00 (11) 0.16
Fin 1:21.26 (40) 1.88 Avg 0.00

39 THEAUX Adrien FRA I1 17.60 (28) 0.41 I1-I2 25.96 (16) 0.69
I2 43.56 (18) 0.74 I2-I3 25.86 (34) 0.66
I3 1:09.42 (21) 1.15 I3-Fin 11.16 (32) 0.32
Fin 1:20.58 (25) 1.20 Avg 0.00

40 KEPPLER Stephan GER I1 17.73 (48) 0.54 I1-I2
I2 I2-I3
I3 I3-Fin
Fin DNF Avg
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41 JANKA Carlo SUI I1 17.96 (68) 0.77 I1-I2 26.16 (26) 0.89
I2 44.12 (44) 1.30 I2-I3 25.99 (42) 0.79
I3 1:10.11 (45) 1.84 I3-Fin 11.12 (24) 0.28
Fin 1:21.23 (38) 1.85 Avg 0.00

42 PERKO Rok SLO I1 17.37 (5) 0.18 I1-I2 26.18 (27) 0.91
I2 43.55 (17) 0.73 I2-I3 26.17 (58) 0.97
I3 1:09.72 (29) 1.45 I3-Fin 11.47 (56) 0.63
Fin 1:21.19 (36) 1.81 Avg 0.00

43 MATTI Bernhard SUI I1 18.16 (72) 0.97 I1-I2
I2 I2-I3
I3 I3-Fin
Fin DNF Avg

44 HUDEC Jan CAN I1 17.47 (12) 0.28 I1-I2 26.15 (25) 0.88
I2 43.62 (20) 0.80 I2-I3 25.67 (16) 0.47
I3 1:09.29 (17) 1.02 I3-Fin 11.02 (13) 0.18
Fin 1:20.31 (15) 0.93 Avg 0.00

45 LANNING Thomas (tj) USA I1 17.81 (56) 0.62 I1-I2
I2 I2-I3
I3 I3-Fin
Fin DNF Avg

46 PELLINEN Jouni FIN I1 17.56 (20) 0.37 I1-I2 25.76 (7) 0.49
I2 43.32 (9) 0.50 I2-I3 25.77 (26) 0.57
I3 1:09.09 (11) 0.82 I3-Fin 11.24 (37) 0.40
Fin 1:20.33 (16) 0.95 Avg 0.00

47 NEUREUTHER Felix GER I1 18.17 (73) 0.98 I1-I2 26.07 (21) 0.80
I2 44.24 (48) 1.42 I2-I3 26.11 (53) 0.91
I3 1:10.35 (50) 2.08 I3-Fin 11.76 (64) 0.92
Fin 1:22.11 (56) 2.73 Avg 0.00

48 SULLIVAN Marco USA I1 17.61 (32) 0.42 I1-I2 26.33 (41) 1.06
I2 43.94 (36) 1.12 I2-I3 25.96 (39) 0.76
I3 1:09.90 (37) 1.63 I3-Fin 11.14 (28) 0.30
Fin 1:21.04 (33) 1.66 Avg 0.00

49 FEUZ Beat SUI I1 17.86 (60) 0.67 I1-I2 26.21 (33) 0.94
I2 44.07 (42) 1.25 I2-I3 25.67 (16) 0.47
I3 1:09.74 (30) 1.47 I3-Fin 11.36 (50) 0.52
Fin 1:21.10 (35) 1.72 Avg 0.00

50 BRAND Olivier SUI I1 17.72 (46) 0.53 I1-I2 26.25 (37) 0.98
I2 43.97 (39) 1.15 I2-I3 25.79 (27) 0.59
I3 1:09.76 (33) 1.49 I3-Fin 11.14 (28) 0.30
Fin 1:20.90 (31) 1.52 Avg 0.00



Number of Competitors: 75

BIB Name Pos Time R Diff Pos Time R Diff Pos Speed R Diff

6 of 86 of 8

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2006/07
AFTER 2. MEN'S COMBINED

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 

2006-12-10 / Reiteralm (AUT) / 6629

Data Processing by A1 Siemens Timing

2006-12-10 / Reiteralm (AUT) / 6629

www.fis-ski.com

Generation Date: 10. Dec. 2006 Time: 07:29 Document 77B 1.0

51 ZRNCIC-DIM Natko CRO I1 18.22 (74) 1.03 I1-I2 26.69 (57) 1.42
I2 44.91 (65) 2.09 I2-I3 26.02 (46) 0.82
I3 1:10.93 (60) 2.66 I3-Fin 11.25 (38) 0.41
Fin 1:22.18 (58) 2.80 Avg 0.00

52 KRIZAJ Andrej SLO I1 17.91 (63) 0.72 I1-I2 27.20 (67) 1.93
I2 45.11 (67) 2.29 I2-I3 25.82 (31) 0.62
I3 1:10.93 (60) 2.66 I3-Fin 11.50 (58) 0.66
Fin 1:22.43 (61) 3.05 Avg 0.00

53 STUTZ Paul CAN I1 17.58 (22) 0.39 I1-I2 26.46 (48) 1.19
I2 44.04 (41) 1.22 I2-I3 25.99 (42) 0.79
I3 1:10.03 (42) 1.76 I3-Fin 11.27 (43) 0.43
Fin 1:21.30 (42) 1.92 Avg 0.00

54 BAUMANN Romed AUT I1 17.45 (10) 0.26 I1-I2 25.76 (7) 0.49
I2 43.21 (5) 0.39 I2-I3 25.70 (19) 0.50
I3 1:08.91 (9) 0.64 I3-Fin 11.13 (26) 0.29
Fin 1:20.04 (9) 0.66 Avg 0.00

55 BYGGMARK Jens SWE I1 17.60 (28) 0.41 I1-I2 26.68 (55) 1.41
I2 44.28 (52) 1.46 I2-I3 26.75 (65) 1.55
I3 1:11.03 (62) 2.76 I3-Fin 11.47 (56) 0.63
Fin 1:22.50 (62) 3.12 Avg 0.00

56 SIMONCELLI Davide ITA I1 17.79 (55) 0.60 I1-I2 26.20 (32) 0.93
I2 43.99 (40) 1.17 I2-I3 26.13 (54) 0.93
I3 1:10.12 (46) 1.85 I3-Fin 11.56 (60) 0.72
Fin 1:21.68 (49) 2.30 Avg 0.00

57 HEIMSCHILD Ivan SVK I1 17.59 (25) 0.40 I1-I2 26.97 (63) 1.70
I2 44.56 (60) 1.74 I2-I3 26.75 (65) 1.55
I3 1:11.31 (65) 3.04 I3-Fin 11.41 (53) 0.57
Fin 1:22.72 (64) 3.34 Avg 0.00

58 TREJBAL Filip CZE I1 17.69 (41) 0.50 I1-I2 26.68 (55) 1.41
I2 44.37 (56) 1.55 I2-I3 25.83 (32) 0.63
I3 1:10.20 (47) 1.93 I3-Fin 11.46 (55) 0.62
Fin 1:21.66 (48) 2.28 Avg 0.00

59 MISSILLIER Steve FRA I1 17.64 (38) 0.45 I1-I2 29.28 (69) 4.01
I2 46.92 (69) 4.10 I2-I3 26.24 (59) 1.04
I3 1:13.16 (66) 4.89 I3-Fin
Fin DNF Avg

60 SANDELL Marcus FIN I1 17.59 (25) 0.40 I1-I2 25.86 (11) 0.59
I2 43.45 (12) 0.63 I2-I3 26.13 (54) 0.93
I3 1:09.58 (27) 1.31 I3-Fin 12.33 (66) 1.49
Fin 1:21.91 (54) 2.53 Avg 0.00
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61 JANYK Michael CAN I1 17.69 (41) 0.50 I1-I2 26.25 (37) 0.98
I2 43.94 (36) 1.12 I2-I3 26.03 (47) 0.83
I3 1:09.97 (38) 1.70 I3-Fin 11.31 (44) 0.47
Fin 1:21.28 (41) 1.90 Avg 0.00

62 KOLL Alexander AUT I1 17.70 (43) 0.51 I1-I2 26.43 (47) 1.16
I2 44.13 (45) 1.31 I2-I3 25.94 (37) 0.74
I3 1:10.07 (44) 1.80 I3-Fin 11.17 (33) 0.33
Fin 1:21.24 (39) 1.86 Avg 0.00

63 ROUX Christophe MDA I1 17.94 (66) 0.75 I1-I2
I2 I2-I3
I3 I3-Fin
Fin DNF Avg

64 BAXTER Noel GBR I1 17.88 (61) 0.69 I1-I2 26.38 (43) 1.11
I2 44.26 (50) 1.44 I2-I3 26.37 (62) 1.17
I3 1:10.63 (56) 2.36 I3-Fin 11.35 (47) 0.51
Fin 1:21.98 (55) 2.60 Avg 0.00

65 LIZEROUX Julien FRA I1 17.82 (57) 0.63 I1-I2 26.61 (54) 1.34
I2 44.43 (58) 1.61 I2-I3 26.29 (60) 1.09
I3 1:10.72 (58) 2.45 I3-Fin 11.51 (59) 0.67
Fin 1:22.23 (59) 2.85 Avg 0.00

66 ZAGORSKI Wojciech POL I1 17.85 (59) 0.66 I1-I2 27.04 (64) 1.77
I2 44.89 (64) 2.07 I2-I3 26.39 (64) 1.19
I3 1:11.28 (64) 3.01 I3-Fin
Fin DNF Avg

67 KOGLER Stefan GER I1 17.55 (17) 0.36 I1-I2 26.70 (59) 1.43
I2 44.25 (49) 1.43 I2-I3
I3 I3-Fin
Fin DNF Avg

68 MOELGG Manfred ITA I1 17.73 (48) 0.54 I1-I2 26.69 (57) 1.42
I2 44.42 (57) 1.60 I2-I3 26.37 (62) 1.17
I3 1:10.79 (59) 2.52 I3-Fin 11.35 (47) 0.51
Fin 1:22.14 (57) 2.76 Avg 0.00

69 ANDERSSON Oscar SWE I1 17.88 (61) 0.69 I1-I2 26.40 (45) 1.13
I2 44.28 (52) 1.46 I2-I3 26.34 (61) 1.14
I3 1:10.62 (55) 2.35 I3-Fin 11.62 (62) 0.78
Fin 1:22.24 (60) 2.86 Avg 0.00

70 COCHRAN Jimmy USA I1 18.07 (71) 0.88 I1-I2 26.26 (39) 0.99
I2 44.33 (55) 1.51 I2-I3 26.06 (49) 0.86
I3 1:10.39 (51) 2.12 I3-Fin 11.34 (46) 0.50
Fin 1:21.73 (50) 2.35 Avg 0.00
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71 GEORGIEV Stefan BUL I1 17.99 (69) 0.80 I1-I2 26.92 (62) 1.65
I2 44.91 (65) 2.09 I2-I3 26.15 (57) 0.95
I3 1:11.06 (63) 2.79 I3-Fin 11.56 (60) 0.72
Fin 1:22.62 (63) 3.24 Avg 0.00

72 MATT Mario AUT I1 17.73 (48) 0.54 I1-I2 26.57 (53) 1.30
I2 44.30 (54) 1.48 I2-I3 25.76 (25) 0.56
I3 1:10.06 (43) 1.79 I3-Fin 11.38 (51) 0.54
Fin 1:21.44 (46) 2.06 Avg 0.00

73 QUARTEL DE Alwin NED I1 17.84 (58) 0.65 I1-I2 28.85 (68) 3.58
I2 46.69 (68) 3.87 I2-I3 27.76 (67) 2.56
I3 1:14.45 (67) 6.18 I3-Fin 11.74 (63) 0.90
Fin 1:26.19 (65) 6.81 Avg 0.00

74 VON HOHENLOHE Hubertus MEX I1 18.28 (75) 1.09 I1-I2 29.46 (70) 4.19
I2 47.74 (70) 4.92 I2-I3 29.18 (68) 3.98
I3 1:16.92 (68) 8.65 I3-Fin 12.01 (65) 1.17
Fin 1:28.93 (66) 9.55 Avg 0.00

75 SEMPLE Ryan CAN I1 17.46 (11) 0.27 I1-I2 26.35 (42) 1.08
I2 43.81 (28) 0.99 I2-I3 25.98 (41) 0.78
I3 1:09.79 (36) 1.52 I3-Fin 11.26 (41) 0.42
Fin 1:21.05 (34) 1.67 Avg 0.00
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